
 

 
*We will be for classes on the following holidays: 

 
 

July 2022 July 11th - August 5th  
 (4 weeks) June 27th 

August  August 8th – September 2nd   
(4 weeks)  July 25th 

*September - October September 5th - October 7th  
(5 weeks)  

August 22nd 

*October – November  October 17th– November 18th  
(5 weeks) 

October 3rd 

*December - January November 28th– January 27th 

(6 weeks)   November 14th 

*February January 30th- March 3rd   
(5 weeks)   January 16th 

March March 6th- March 31st  
(4 weeks) February 20th 

*April - May April 10th- May 19th  
(6 weeks) March 27th 

June 2023 June 5th– June 30th  
(4 weeks)  May 22nd 

Independence Day   Monday, July 4, 2022- Friday July 8, 2022 
Labor Day   Monday, September 5, 2022(Makeup day will be September 9th) 

Columbus Day/ Fall Break   Monday, October 10, 2022- Friday, October 14, 2022 

Veterans Day Friday, November 11, 2022  

Thanksgiving Monday, November 21, 2022 – Friday, November 25, 2022  
Christmas  Monday, December 19, 2022- Friday, December 23, 2022 

New Year     Monday, December 26, 2022 – Friday, January 6, 2023   

Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday, January 16, 2023 (Makeup day will be January 20th)  

Presidents Day    Monday, February 20, 2023 (Makeup day will be February 24th) 
Spring Break/Good Friday   Monday, April 3, 2023 – Friday, April 7, 2023  

Memorial Day Monday, May 29, 2023- Friday, June 2, 2023 

 
 

Habersham County Gymnastics 


